

**SD DOT - RAPID CITY REGION  
ABSTRACT OF BIDS RECEIVED 05/02/13 INFORMAL LETTING**

SHEET 1 OF 1 ITEM NO. 2

PROJECT NO. 385-491

COUNTY: Pennington Asphalt Surface Treatment  
(Shoulders)

CONTRACT TIME: September 15, 2013

PCN NO. 12we

Engineer's Estimate \$ 33,120.75

BID ITEMS		UNIT	QUANTITY	Engineer's Estimate		Hills Materials Rapid City SD		Simon Contractors Rapid City SD	
				UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
001	Mobilization	Lump Sum	1.00		0.00	13,000.00	13,000.00	8,300.00	8,300.00
002	MC 70 Asphalt for Prime	Ton	1.30		0.00	7,000.00	9,100.00	7,555.00	9,821.50
003	SS-1h or CSS-1h Asphalt for Fog Seal	Ton	1.00		0.00	3,250.00	3,250.00	2,000.00	2,000.00
004	AE150S Asphalt for Surface Treatment	Ton	3.60		0.00	900.00	3,240.00	1,790.00	6,444.00
005	Type 2A Cover Aggregate	Ton	35.10		0.00	250.00	8,775.00	300.00	10,530.00
006	Flagging	Hour	50.00		0.00	23.05	1,152.50	23.05	1,152.50
007	Pilot Car	Hour	25.00		0.00	40.33	1,008.25	40.33	1,008.25
008	Traffic Control	Unit	646.00		0.00	0.55	355.30	4.00	2,584.00
009	Traffic Control, Miscellaneous	Lump Sum	1.00		0.00	1,400.00	1,400.00	1,500.00	1,500.00
010									
011									
<b>TOTAL</b>					0.00		41,281.05		43,340.25